03-27	′-2001 ————
GN-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME! Patent and Trademark Of
Tayle Honorable Commissioner of Pate 10164	.d original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(les): Range I Acquisition Corp.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Spectrum Lubricants Corp. Name:
	C/O FCP Investors V, L.P. Internal Address: Street Address: N. Ashley Drive, Suite 500
UIndividual(s) UGeneral Partnership UCorporation-State Delaware Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying partyties) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 11, 2000	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1,779,990
Additional number	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Peter D. Murray, Esq. Cooper & Dunham LLP Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Street Address: 1185 Avenue of the Americas	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: New York State: NY ZIP 10036	8. Deposit account number: 03–3125 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	E THIS SPACE
	46
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Peter D. Murray	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop.
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not deta	ch this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inf	ormation to:
Box Ass	itents and Trademarks signments n. D.C. 20231
Public burden reporting for this sample cover s document to be recorded, including time for review and completing and reviewing the sample cover she to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Buwashington, D.C. 20503	ring the document and gathering the data needed. et. Send comments regarding this burden estimate f Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002258 FRAME: 0377

T-472 P.006



State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "RANGE I ACQUISITION CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RANGE I ACQUISITION CORPORATION" TO "SPECTRUM LUBRICANTS CORP.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

3217269 8100

001241618

AUTHENTICATION:

DATE: 05-11-00

TRADEMARK

0433378

REEL: 002258 FRAME: 0378



Schedule I

1. Trademarks:

"SAVE-A-CHAIN"; Registration Number 1,779,990.

2. Tradenames:

S:\1795\051\181944.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002258 FRAME: 0379